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COMMISSIONED WORKS

SOLD INDIVIDUALLY

SKAL sss0.,

ITEM NO. PH-101- 7"X 7"X 3.5”




platAdelal (L5

COMMISSIONED WORKS

SOLD INDIVIDUALLY

BONA s200.,

ITEM NO. PH-101- 57 X 8”7 X 3.5”
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ROK HYATT HOUSE
SiSiSiON-2 COMMISSIONED WORKS

ITEM NO. PH-101-07 7” X 7” X 3”




SH

ITEM NO. PH-101-03
137 X 6”7 X 57

S465 ta




SIKA

ITEM NO. PH-101-06
127 X 67 X 67

S420 ea
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PRODUCT

DACHO
ISHI
BONA
RUNDA
BIKA
ROK
SKAL

ITEM NUMBER
PH-101-02
PH-101-03
PH-101-04
PH-101-05
PH-101-06
PH-101-07
PH-101-08

QTY. PRICE

1

$555
$464
$200
$300
$420
$330
$330
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